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Jackson County

0101 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.91384Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

005 - Elk Township        0.63480

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

044 - School #196         4.60685

048 - Logan College       0.56396

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.20180

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.23911

Totals for 0101 7.91384

0102 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.10914Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

005 - Elk Township        0.63480

022 - Elkville            1.19530

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

044 - School #196         4.60685

048 - Logan College       0.56396

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.20180

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.23911

422 - ELKVILLE TIF 0.00000

Totals for 0102 9.10914

0103 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.40858Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

005 - Elk Township        0.63480

021 - Dowell              1.49474

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

044 - School #196         4.60685

048 - Logan College       0.56396

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.20180

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.23911

421 - VILLAGE OF DOWELL TIF 0.00000

Totals for 0103 9.40858

0104

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.00851Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

005 - Elk Township        0.63480

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

041 - School #300 5.90332

048 - Logan College       0.56396

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.23911

Totals for 0104 9.00851

0201 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.73395Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

016 - Vergennes Township  0.39066

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

044 - School #196         4.60685

048 - Logan College       0.56396

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.20180

051 - Assessing Dist 1    0.06791
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Jackson County

0201 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.73395Tax Code Rate

116 - Vergennes Rd. & Bridge 0.23545

Totals for 0201 7.73395

0202 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.38105Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

016 - Vergennes Township  0.39066

027 - Vergennes Village   0.64710

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

044 - School #196         4.60685

048 - Logan College       0.56396

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.20180

051 - Assessing Dist 1    0.06791

116 - Vergennes Rd. & Bridge 0.23545

Totals for 0202 8.38105

0301 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.87946Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

012 - Ora Township        0.44774

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

044 - School #196         4.60685

048 - Logan College       0.56396

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.20180

051 - Assessing Dist 1    0.06791

112 - Ora Rd & Bridge 0.32388

Totals for 0301 7.87946

0302 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.38637Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

012 - Ora Township        0.44774

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

042 - School #176         4.31556

048 - Logan College       0.56396

051 - Assessing Dist 1    0.06791

112 - Ora Rd & Bridge 0.32388

Totals for 0302 7.38637

0401 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.28204Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

001 - Bradley Township    0.24768

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

042 - School #176         4.31556

048 - Logan College       0.56396

101 - Bradley Rd & Bridge 0.48752

Totals for 0401 7.28204

0402 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.23649Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

001 - Bradley Township    0.24768

017 - Ava                 0.95445
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Jackson County

0402 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.23649Tax Code Rate

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

042 - School #176         4.31556

048 - Logan College       0.56396

101 - Bradley Rd & Bridge 0.48752

Totals for 0402 8.23649

0402A - TIF

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.23649Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

001 - Bradley Township    0.24768

017 - Ava                 0.95445

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

042 - School #176         4.31556

048 - Logan College       0.56396

101 - Bradley Rd & Bridge 0.48752

417 - CITY OF AVA TIF 0.00000

Totals for 0402A 8.23649

0403 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.51175Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

001 - Bradley Township    0.24768

018 - Campbell Hill       0.22971

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

042 - School #176         4.31556

048 - Logan College       0.56396

101 - Bradley Rd & Bridge 0.48752

Totals for 0403 7.51175

0501 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.21213Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

003 - Degognia Township   0.29437

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

042 - School #176         4.31556

048 - Logan College       0.56396

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.09912

103 - Degognia Rd & Bridge 0.27180

Totals for 0501 7.21213

0601 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.02080Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

008 - Kinkaid Township    0.24208

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

042 - School #176         4.31556

048 - Logan College       0.56396

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.09912

108 - Kinkaid Rd & Bridge 0.13276

Totals for 0601 7.02080

0701 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.67137Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822
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Jackson County

0701 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.67137Tax Code Rate

009 - Levan Township      0.33562

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

044 - School #196         4.60685

048 - Logan College       0.56396

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.20180

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.09912

109 - Levan Rd & Bridge 0.19670

Totals for 0701 7.67137

0702 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.43112Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

009 - Levan Township      0.33562

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

043 - School #186         4.56840

048 - Logan College       0.56396

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.09912

109 - Levan Rd & Bridge 0.19670

Totals for 0702 7.43112

0703 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.17828Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

009 - Levan Township      0.33562

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

042 - School #176         4.31556

048 - Logan College       0.56396

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.09912

109 - Levan Rd & Bridge 0.19670

Totals for 0703 7.17828

0801 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.42619Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

015 - Somerset Township   0.12947

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

043 - School #186         4.56840

048 - Logan College       0.56396

058 - MPS Fire District   0.21948

115 - Somerset Rd. & Bridge 0.27756

Totals for 0801 7.42619

0802 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.31062Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

015 - Somerset Township   0.12947

026 - Murphysboro City    1.35315

030 - Murphysboro Park Dst 0.32221

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

043 - School #186         4.56840

048 - Logan College       0.56396

115 - Somerset Rd. & Bridge 0.27756

126 - Murphysboro Library 0.42855

Totals for 0802 9.31062
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Jackson County

0803 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.66644Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

015 - Somerset Township   0.12947

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

044 - School #196         4.60685

048 - Logan College       0.56396

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.20180

058 - MPS Fire District   0.21948

115 - Somerset Rd. & Bridge 0.27756

Totals for 0803 7.66644

0901 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.64928Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12777

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

035 - School #86          4.44377

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.23548

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.27242

Totals for 0901 9.64928

0902 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.88680Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12777

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

035 - School #86          4.44377

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.23548

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.27242

Totals for 0902 9.88680

0903 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.29672Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12777

020 - De Soto 0.64744

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

035 - School #86          4.44377

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.23548

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.27242

Totals for 0903 10.29672

0904 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.95691Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12777

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

036 - School #95          3.75140
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Jackson County

0904 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.95691Tax Code Rate

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.23548

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.27242

Totals for 0904 8.95691

0907 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

6.50246Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12777

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

045 - School #4           3.63551

048 - Logan College       0.56396

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.23548

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.27242

Totals for 0907 6.50246

0908 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.67560Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12777

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

044 - School #196         4.60685

048 - Logan College       0.56396

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.20180

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.23548

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.27242

Totals for 0908 7.67560

1001 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.84551Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

036 - School #95          3.75140

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

Totals for 1001 8.84551

1002 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.98524Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

036 - School #95          3.75140

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

Totals for 1002 9.98524
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Jackson County

1004 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.88018Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

036 - School #95          3.75140

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

Totals for 1004 8.88018

1005 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.37372Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

036 - School #95          3.75140

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

Totals for 1005 9.37372

1006 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.01991Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

036 - School #95          3.75140

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

Totals for 1006 10.01991

1006A - TIF

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.01991Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

036 - School #95          3.75140

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

419 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF 0.00000

Totals for 1006A 10.01991
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1006B - DOWNTOWN CARBONDALE TIF

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.01991Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

036 - School #95          3.75140

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

419-2 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF-2 0.00000

Totals for 1006B 10.01991

1006C - ARMORY TIF

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.01991Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

036 - School #95          3.75140

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

419-3 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF 3 0.00000

Totals for 1006C 10.01991

1007 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.37977Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

036 - School #95          3.75140

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

219 - Special Service Area 0.35986

Totals for 1007 10.37977

1007A - TIF Downtown Special Service

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.37977Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated JILL.STOKES



Tax Year: 2013
District  Rates by Taxcode Report

Page 9 of 17

04/10/2023  09:06 AM 
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1007A - TIF Downtown Special Service

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.37977Tax Code Rate

036 - School #95          3.75140

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

219 - Special Service Area 0.35986

419 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF 0.00000

Totals for 1007A 10.37977

1007B - DOWNTOWN CARBONDALE TIF

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.37977Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

036 - School #95          3.75140

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

219 - Special Service Area 0.35986

419-2 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF-2 0.00000

Totals for 1007B 10.37977

1013 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.20324Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

037 - School #130         3.10913

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

Totals for 1013 8.20324

1014 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.34297Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

037 - School #130         3.10913

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

Totals for 1014 9.34297

1017 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.71646Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822
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Jackson County

1017 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.71646Tax Code Rate

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

038 - School #140         2.62235

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

Totals for 1017 7.71646

1018 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.89086Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

038 - School #140         2.62235

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

Totals for 1018 8.89086

1019

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.85619Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

038 - School #140         2.62235

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

Totals for 1019 8.85619

1020 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.39732Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

038 - School #140         2.62235

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

Totals for 1020 8.39732

1021 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.75113Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822
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Jackson County

1021 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.75113Tax Code Rate

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

038 - School #140         2.62235

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

Totals for 1021 7.75113

1022 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.32395Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

043 - School #186         4.56840

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

Totals for 1022 7.32395

1023 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.33905Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

036 - School #95          3.75140

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

Totals for 1023 9.33905

1024 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.24467Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

038 - School #140         2.62235

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

Totals for 1024 8.24467

1025 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.23791Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

037 - School #130         3.10913

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396
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Jackson County

1025 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.23791Tax Code Rate

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

Totals for 1025 8.23791

1030 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.37764Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

034 - Mosquito            0.03467

037 - School #130         3.10913

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

Totals for 1030 9.37764

1031 -  

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.21000Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

002 - Carbondale Township 0.27109

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

038 - School #140         2.62235

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.10476

Totals for 1031 8.21000

1101 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.88323Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.29561

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

043 - School #186         4.56840

048 - Logan College       0.56396

058 - MPS Fire District   0.21948

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.33094

Totals for 1101 7.88323

1104 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.76766Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.29561

026 - Murphysboro City    1.35315

030 - Murphysboro Park Dst 0.32221

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

043 - School #186         4.56840

048 - Logan College       0.56396

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.33094
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Jackson County

1104 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.76766Tax Code Rate

126 - Murphysboro Library 0.42855

Totals for 1104 9.76766

1105 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.27574Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.29561

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

038 - School #140         2.62235

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

058 - MPS Fire District   0.21948

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.33094

Totals for 1105 8.27574

1106 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.40479Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.29561

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

036 - School #95          3.75140

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

058 - MPS Fire District   0.21948

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.33094

Totals for 1106 9.40479

1107

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.54452Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.29561

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.23752

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

036 - School #95          3.75140

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

058 - MPS Fire District   0.21948

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.33094

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

Totals for 1107 10.54452

1201 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.74672Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

014 - Sand Ridge Township 0.38914

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

043 - School #186         4.56840

048 - Logan College       0.56396

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03666
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Jackson County

1201 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.74672Tax Code Rate

114 - Sand Ridge Rd. & Bridge 0.52124

Totals for 1201 7.74672

1202 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.01477Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

014 - Sand Ridge Township 0.38914

023 - Gorham              1.12046

031 - Gorham Sanitary Dist 0.14759

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

043 - School #186         4.56840

048 - Logan College       0.56396

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03666

114 - Sand Ridge Rd. & Bridge 0.52124

Totals for 1202 9.01477

1301 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.32588Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

006 - Fountain Bluff Town 0.33121

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

042 - School #176         4.31556

048 - Logan College       0.56396

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.09912

106 - Ft Bluff Rd & Bridge 0.34871

Totals for 1301 7.32588

1302 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.57872Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

006 - Fountain Bluff Town 0.33121

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

043 - School #186         4.56840

048 - Logan College       0.56396

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.09912

106 - Ft Bluff Rd & Bridge 0.34871

Totals for 1302 7.57872

1401 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.62641Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

007 - Grand Tower Township 0.21158

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

047 - School #84          4.59119

049 - Shawnee College     0.78269

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03666

057 - Tower Rock Fire Dist 0.15618

107 - Grand Tower Rd & Bridge 0.18079

Totals for 1401 7.62641

1402 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.48228Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

007 - Grand Tower Township 0.21158
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Jackson County

1402 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.48228Tax Code Rate

024 - Grand Tower City    0.85587

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

047 - School #84          4.59119

049 - Shawnee College     0.78269

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03666

057 - Tower Rock Fire Dist 0.15618

107 - Grand Tower Rd & Bridge 0.18079

Totals for 1402 8.48228

1403 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.74734Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

007 - Grand Tower Township 0.21158

029 - Grand Tower Park Dst 0.12093

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

047 - School #84          4.59119

049 - Shawnee College     0.78269

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03666

057 - Tower Rock Fire Dist 0.15618

107 - Grand Tower Rd & Bridge 0.18079

Totals for 1403 7.74734

1404 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.60321Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

007 - Grand Tower Township 0.21158

024 - Grand Tower City    0.85587

029 - Grand Tower Park Dst 0.12093

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.08910

047 - School #84          4.59119

049 - Shawnee College     0.78269

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03666

057 - Tower Rock Fire Dist 0.15618

107 - Grand Tower Rd & Bridge 0.18079

Totals for 1404 8.60321

1501 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

6.55868Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

013 - Pomona Township     0.22489

046 - School #17          3.51462

049 - Shawnee College     0.78269

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03666

058 - MPS Fire District   0.21948

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.20212

Totals for 1501 6.55868

1502 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.39373Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

013 - Pomona Township     0.22489

043 - School #186         4.56840

048 - Logan College       0.56396

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03666
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Jackson County

1502 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.39373Tax Code Rate

058 - MPS Fire District   0.21948

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.20212

Totals for 1502 7.39373

1504 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.78624Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

013 - Pomona Township     0.22489

038 - School #140         2.62235

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03666

058 - MPS Fire District   0.21948

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.20212

Totals for 1504 7.78624

1505 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.00497Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

013 - Pomona Township     0.22489

038 - School #140         2.62235

040 - School #165         2.33856

049 - Shawnee College     0.78269

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03666

058 - MPS Fire District   0.21948

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.20212

Totals for 1505 8.00497

1506 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.61246Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

013 - Pomona Township     0.22489

043 - School #186         4.56840

049 - Shawnee College     0.78269

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03666

058 - MPS Fire District   0.21948

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.20212

Totals for 1506 7.61246

1601 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.59585Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

010 - Makanda Township    0.28278

038 - School #140         2.62235

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.20998

Totals for 1601 7.59585

1602 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.09525Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

010 - Makanda Township    0.28278

025 - Makanda Village     0.49940
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Jackson County

1602 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.09525Tax Code Rate

038 - School #140         2.62235

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.20998

Totals for 1602 8.09525

1604 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

6.36829Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

010 - Makanda Township    0.28278

046 - School #17          3.51462

049 - Shawnee College     0.78269

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.20998

Totals for 1604 6.36829

1611 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.08263Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

010 - Makanda Township    0.28278

037 - School #130         3.10913

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.20998

Totals for 1611 8.08263

1612

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.73558Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.57822

010 - Makanda Township    0.28278

019 - Carbondale City     0.31774

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.49354

038 - School #140         2.62235

040 - School #165         2.33856

048 - Logan College       0.56396

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.20998

119 - Carbondale Library 0.32845

Totals for 1612 8.73558

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated JILL.STOKES


